Last name

Acaster
Ackley
Ahmad
Akhanov
Allan
Anthony
Bakaev
Bakoloukas
Barrett

Bautista
Martin

Bennett
Bewley
Bindloss
Bishop
Bleasdale
Bright
Brooks
Brooks
Burns
Burrows
Chatrizeh
Chauhan
Chen
Chesters
Chui

CIliff
Copeland
Cordova
Dalmau
Darlington
Davie
Davies
Delamotte
Dickens
Dixon
Dodd
Dokter
Dolphin
Doughty
DSouza
Duda

First name Sex Membership

Jade
Peter JE
Imran
Dauren
David R
Gareth
Iskender
Georgios
Stephen ]

Daniel

Chris
Thomas
William
Harry
Gary
Sam PR
David C
Matthew
Kenneth
Samuel
Nima C
Lashkar
Ti

Tim

Atta

Ben
Graham P
Antonio
Jorgen
Steve D
Charles HJ
Adrian M
Xavier
Rupert S
Yohance
Paul A
Marike
Tristan
Nathan R
Nikhil
Lucas

SEEE 8 R XR

< =
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SEEELTEEEEIRERERELEIEERERRERRR

None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

301807G
165369G
269854H
282014G
132108A
105783C
362709D
289283C
106303A

290917A

233756D
215402L
257447A
278689]

282026C
213327B
362711B
262354H
277589L
308357D
297322E
306079C
230719E
108297]

279477K
290201B
108869F
321813C
253999]

282042A
184245G
132806C
363005F
109648F
352987D
224339]

255514B
271473F
244201C
342788C
302365F

Club

4014
4014
9030
4014

4014
9046
4014
4014

9024

4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9088
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9068
9032
4014
9088
4014
4014
4014
4014
9032
4014
9S0G
4014
4014
4014
4014
9030
4014

Live Live

Rating Rapid

1436K 0000 1436K
2098A 2101K 2098A
1577K 0000 1577K
0000 0000 0000
1678K 0000 1678K
2162K 0000 2162K
1993P 0000  1993P
1578P 0000  1578P
2093P 0000  2093P
1200L 0000  1573P
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
1452P 0000  1452P
0000 0000 0000
1728K 0000 1728K
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
1914K 0000 1914K
2286P 0000  2286P
1768K 0000 1768K
1518K 1483P 1518K
0000 0000 0000
1524K 0000  1524K
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 1475P 0000
0000 0000 0000
1549P 0000  1549P
0000 0000 0000
1526K 0000  1526K
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
0000 0000 0000
1576K  1453K 1576K
1977K  1942K 1977K

Standard
Rating



Last name

Durmaz
Eagle
Eilers
England
English
Farkas
Firth
Fisher
Fletcher
Galizia
Gallego
Hurtado
Gant
Gardeira
Germain
Ghumman
Gluckman
Golebiowski
Goodacre
Gordon
Granon
Gray

Hall
Hanini
Harper
Hassain
Heath
Hermes
Hetherington
Hill
Hjoberg
Hopper
Howard
Iliopoulos
Jamieson
Jirgensone
Joffrin
Johansson
Johnstone
Jones
Karahaliou
Karimli

First name

Hasan
Christopher
Arne

R

Richard
Daniel

D Thomas
James W
Matthew K
Tony

Luis GH

Chris ]

F

PG

Shum
Tim
Adam
John
Nathaniel C
Fernando
Mark S
Leopold
Elias

V Ray

Jon

Garo
Geoff R
Carl ]
Patrick
Stian
Paul
Bruce
Andreas
Alexander
Inga
Pierre
Toni
Mark A
Michael N
Elia K
Turan

Sex Membership

M
M
M

< =

S 2L
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None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None

None

Platinum
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

150516G
260630G
182143L
161925B
277816G
297323G
122193A
138650F
278327H

297420E

111043D
271699K
279017]

274377C
277217G
280464F
264570B
178416L
365483H
182947G
278690F
289424F
105439K
301189G
245498B
243892G
172721H
308130]

262349D
262269F
214264]

299619E
284938A
292818]

326283C
242431K
156635A
113863H
295347L
286513A

Club

4014
9060
4014
4014
9046
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014

4014

4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9006
4014
9S0G
9024
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9024
4014
4014

Live Live
Rating Rapid
0000 0000
1541K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1764P 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
2068K  1966P
0000 0000
0000 0000
2007K  2033K
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1884K 1981K
0000 0000
1765K 0000
0000 0000
1824P 0000
2192K  1987P
0000 0000
0000 0000
1764A  1792P
0000 0000
1854P 1664P
1822K 0000
1958K 0000
1378K 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
2013K 0000
0000 1753P
1428K 0000
0000 0000
2099K 0000
0000 0000
1615K 1640K
0000 0000
0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1541K
0000
0000
1764P
0000
0000
0000
2068K
0000

0000

2007K
0000
0000
0000
1884K
0000
1765K
0000
1824P
2192K
0000
0000
1764A
0000
1854P
1822K
1958K
1378K
0000
0000
0000
2013K
0000
1428K
0000
2099K
0000
1615K
0000
0000



Last name

Kaveh

Kay
Kissoon
Koguchi
Kupava
Kwetina
Lai King
Lake
Landless
Launiau
Leanse

Lee
Lindner
Loefstrand
Ludden
Ludden
Lukosius
Lundback
Macfarlane
Mackinnon
Macrory
Madden
Mak
Maleki
Maleki
Marriot
Marsland
Matthews
McAleenan
McCrickerd
McKeown
McLeod
McMillan
McMurdo
Mencke
Menzies
Merdinian
Milani-Foglia
Milani-Foglia
Milligan
Millward
Mogilarov

First name Sex Membership

Farid
Jonathan
Alvin N
Naoki
Gennady B
Sascha
Leonard
Martin
Paul A
Severin
Martin D
Daniel S
Daniel
Johannes
Mark
Patrick
Tomas
Anders
Steven M
John
Alex
Steve
Brian
Manel
Manuel
C
Stephen ]
Jack
Charles T
Ryan
Paul
Matthew
Hamilton
Neil
Magnus
Colin W
Puzant A (Sr)
Aurelio
Simone
Helen
Kevin P
Dimitar

SRR

S 2L

SRR

SETHTEEEEEIREREREERERERER

None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Platinum
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

352374D
156230H
151882D
233658D
302732G
304868]

182198C
225339C
282009C
114208C
304963C
207526H
303785L
305749F
352257L
278691G
313177E
298699B
241573C
297675E
277809K
309811E
286879K
286107A
279023D
137241F

259304L
304308D
186017D
317289C
265898H
233269D
356124A
288286D
356125C
323481C
361294G
1424228
115576D
301699H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9MCQ 1565P 0000
4014 1839K 0000
4014 1974K 0000
4014 0000 0000
9032 1594K 0000
4014 0000 0000
4274 0000 0000
9072 1465K 1340K
9596 0000 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 0000 1586K
4014 0000 0000
9024 2260K 2279K
4014 0000 0000
1688P 1215K
9SOG 1220P 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 1911K 1870K
4014 0000 0000
4014 2086K 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 1884K 1745A
4014 0000 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 2116K 2060K
9DEU 0000 0000
4014 1836K 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 2062K 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 0000 0000
4014 1751K 1459P
9024 1650P 0000
4014 2173K 0000
9DEU 1480K 1276K
4014 1310K 1383A
9046 1623P 1396K
4014 0000 0000
4014 2074K 1933K
4014 2172K 0000

Standard
Rating

1565P
1839K
1974K
0000
1594K
0000
0000
1465K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2260K
0000
1688P
1220P
0000
1911K
0000
2086K
0000
1884K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2116K
0000
1836K
0000
2062K
0000
0000
1751K
1650P
2173K
1480K
1310K
1623P
0000
2074K
2172K



Last name

Morgan
Moss
Munro
Muter
Niccoli
Noguchi
Norris

Pal
Pallister
Parfett
Parker
Patel
Pavlioglo
Paw
Pedroza
Peken
Peynado
Pinet
Pitkeathly
Potter
Previtali
Procopie
Protonotarios
Quenette
Rasalingam
Rosario
Rose
Rosenthal
Rozak
Rufino
Russ
Saba
Sakellariou
Sanders
Sant
Satorres
Sealey
Sevilla
Sfez
Shepherd
Shine

First name

David A

P

NR

Donny
Tony

N

Peter
Arindam
Simon M
Gerald F
Graham R
Chirag
Xenia
Annish
Andres
Necati
Richard
Jonathan P
Hamish AG
Daniel
Cedric
Andrei
Filippos
Florent
Haran
Paulo RBD
Michael J]M
Bernard
Jacob
Filipe
Colin AH
Jennine
Konstantinos
James
Maria L
Mario

Ian

Javier
Kevin
Michael
Patrick

Sex Membership

M
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Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

309056F
271224G
267649H
176124K
150965C
274683K
257314D
300444C
299271B
135387B
178051H

360156A
365484K
355829A
286519B
301180L
283620]

240771B
278693L
297421G
304896C
267648F
1278728
284361E
118211A
220557K
306164E
300482L
118338C
296916G
291939E
353813]

240976]

320721D
282020B
314777A
300527G
118888E
282019F

Club

4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9078
9S0G
9S0G
9024
9S0G
950G
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9060
9068
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
9024
9030
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014
4014

Live

Rating Rapid

1743A
0000
0000
0000
2134K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1627K
1690P
1300L
1000L
1296P
1555P
1520P
0000
0000
0000
1683K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2007K
1707K
1757K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1483K
1518P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1795K

Live

1677K 1743A

0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 2134K
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 1627K
0000 1690P
0000 0000
0000 0000
1496P 1296P
0000  1555P
0000  1520P
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 1683K
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000  2007K
0000 1707K
0000 1757K
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
1420K 1483K
0000 1518P
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000

1502K 1795K

Standard
Rating



Last name First name Sex Membership Rg;g;g Club RI;lt‘iIEg Ifal ;f d S';;?:;d
Silverman ?gfiﬁe]d) None 264571D 4014 0000 0000 0000
Sivanesan Sinthujan M None 9HAY 1300L 0000 0000
Smith James R None 253120D 4014 0000 0000 0000
Smith Joshua W None 209203H 4014 0000 0000 0000
Smith Katherin F  None 282897C 4014 0000 0000 0000
Smith Olivia F  None 240148E 4014 2178K 0000 2178K
Sotakova Maria F  None 286509K 4014 0000 0000 0000
Spreeuw Jaap M None 233140] 4014 0000 0000 0000
Staples Patrick M None 282027E 4014 0000 0000 0000
Stevenson James AB M Bronze 101487A 4014 2038K 0000 2038K
Sullivan Michael M None 165099D 4014 0000 0000 0000
Sutter Arnaud M Bronze 353845L 9068 1691P 0000 1691P
Svitovyi Vitalii M None 365586G 9046 1721P 0000 1721P
Sykes Christopher None 286524F 4014 0000 0000 0000
Tan John-Ross M Gold 342028A 4014 0000 1555K 0000
Tangri Kumar None 292823B 4014 0000 0000 0000
Tarvid Iren None 308369L 4014 0000 0000 0000
Thomas Johanan M Bronze 364708A 4014 1392P 0000 1392P
Thorarinsson  Pall A M None 270119E 4014 2212K 0000 2212K
Tombs Samuel M Gold 242774G 4014 1831K 1808K 1831K
Toon James MG M Gold 120516L 4014 2133K 2010K 2133K
Tozer Philip AA M Gold 120561E 4014 2097K 2022K 2097K
Tree Djuna L F  None 315425H 4014 1702K 1496K 1702K
Vilcinskis Eduards V None 303137] 4014 0000 0000 0000
Voyiakis Emmanuel M None 248716A 4014 2203K 0000 2203K
Wade Robert G M None 120912H 4014 0000 0000 0000
Wallace John-Paul M None 170561B 4014 2430P 0000  2430P
Walsh Steven JF M None 121063E 4014 0000 0000 0000
Walton John S M Bronze 121088K 4014 1742K 0000 1742K
Waugh Ryan M None 300279C 4014 0000 0000 0000
Way Julian M M Gold 187830L 4014 2040K 2179K 2040K
Wells Tony D M Gold 231215D 4014 2011A 1979K 2011A
Williams Oliver M None 191778L 4014 0000 0000 0000
Williams Simon K M Gold 132288G 4014 2476K 2410P 2476K
Wilson David ] M Bronze 182343H 9024 1165P 1611P 1165P
Winser Lewis M None 126920D 4014 0000 0000 0000
Wismayer Clive R M None 126947B 4014 0000 0000 0000
Wren ChristopherI M None 9024 0000 0000 0000
Wright Richard H None 127165K 4014 0000 0000 0000
Wylie Phil M None 127186G 4014 1483K 0000 1483K



